 Pr
od
uc
t B
ro
ch
ur
e

FPL1000_bro_en_5214-6974-12_v0200.indd   14 13.09.2017   19:43:18
 Rohde & Schwarz R&S®FPL1000 Spectrum Analyzer  15
Ordering information
Designation Type Order No.
Signal and Spectrum Analyzer R&S®FPL1003 1304.0004.03
Accessories supplied
Power cable and quick start guide
Options
OCXO Reference Frequency R&S®FPL1-B4 1323.1902.02
Additional Interfaces R&S®FPL1-B5 1323.1883.02
GPIB Interface R&S®FPL1-B10 1323.1890.02
Second Hard Disk (SSD) R&S®FPL1-B19 1304.0427.02
RF Preamplifier R&S®FPL1-B22 1323.1719.02
1 dB Steps for Electronic Attenuator R&S®FPL1-B25 1323.1990.02
DC Power Supply 12/24 V R&S®FPL1-B30 1323.1877.02
Internal Li-Ion Battery R&S®FPL1-B31 1323.1725.02
40 MHz Analysis Bandwidth R&S®FPL1-B40 1323.1931.02
Firmware
AM/FM/φM Measurement Demodulator R&S®FPL1-K7 1323.1731.02
Power Sensor Measurement with R&S®NRP Power Sensors R&S®FPL1-K9 1323.1754.02
Noise Figure Measurement Application R&S®FPL1-K30 1323.1760.02
Software
License Dongle R&S®FSPC 1310.0002K02
Vector Signal Explorer Base Software R&S®VSE 1320.7500.02
Vector Signal Analysis R&S®VSE-K70 1320.7522.02
EUTRA/LTE NB-IoT R&S®VSE-K106 1320.7900.02
Recommended extras
Protective Hard Cover R&S®FPL1-Z1 1323.1960.02
Soft Carrying Bag for transport and outdoor operation R&S®FPL1-Z2 1323.1977.02
H-Style Shoulder Harness (requires R&S®FPL1-Z2) R&S®FPL1-Z3 1323.1683.02
Spare Lithium-Ion Battery Pack R&S®FPL1-Z4 1323.1677.02
Anti-Glare Screen Protector for outdoor operation R&S®FPL1-Z5 1323.1690.02
Lithium-Ion Battery Charger for charging spare batteries R&S®FSV-B34 1321.3950.02
19" Rackmount Kit R&S®FPL1-Z6 1323.1954.02
Headphones 0708.9010.00
Matching pads, 50/75 Ω
L Section, matching at both ends R&S®RAM 0358.5414.02
Series Resistor, 25 Ω, matching at one end
(taken into account in instrument function RF INPUT 75 Ω)
R&S®RAZ 0358.5714.02
High-power attenuators
Attenuator 100 W, 3/6/10/20/30 dB, 1 GHz R&S®RBU100 1073.8495.xx
(xx = 03/06/10/20/30)
Attenuator 50 W, 3/6/10/20/30 dB, 2 GHz R&S®RBU50 1073.8695.xx
(xx = 03/06/10/20/30)
Attenuator 50 W, 20 dB, 6 GHz R&S®RDL50 1035.1700.52
Connectors and cables
N-type Adapter for R&S®RT-Zx probes R&S®RT-ZA9 1417.0909.02
IEC/IEEE Bus Cable, length: 1 m R&S®PCK 0292.2013.10
IEC/IEEE Bus Cable, length: 2 m R&S®PCK 0292.2013.20
DC block
DC Block, 10 kHz to 18 GHz (type N) R&S®FSE-Z4 1084.7443.02
Warranty
Base unit 3 years
All other items 1 year
Options
Extended Warranty, one year R&S®WE1 Please contact your local
 Rohde & Schwarz sales office.Extended Warranty, two years R&S®WE2
Extended Warranty with Calibration Coverage, one year R&S®CW1
Extended Warranty with Calibration Coverage, two years R&S®CW2
FPL1000_bro_en_5214-6974-12_v0200.indd   15 13.09.2017   19:43:18
R&S® is a registered trademark of Rohde & Schwarz GmbH & Co. KG
Trade names are trademarks of the owners
PD 5214.6974.12 | Version 02.00 | September 2017 (as)
R&S®FPL1000 Spectrum Analyzer
Data without tolerance limits is not binding | Subject to change
©  2017 Rohde & Schwarz GmbH & Co. KG | 81671 Munich, Germany
Service that adds value
❙ Worldwide